HORTICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY
 ©2020 GrowFlux, Inc. growflux.comSpecifications subject to change.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
GrowFlux OEM Module
Prepared for Horticulture Lighting Group
The GrowFlux OEM Module enables intelligent horticultural lighting control systems
and individual fixture control with GrowFlux’s wireless meshing technology, speeding
time to market for lighting manufacturers. Featuring a user friendly design with manual

 ©2020 GrowFlux, Inc. growflux.comSpecifications subject to change.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Typical Part Number
GFX - OEMHLG - D01 - NA
    1               2         3
1 - Series Name
2 - Model
OEMHLG - GrowFlux OEM Module for Horticulture Lighting Group
D01 - Diablo V01, 1 channel
S01 - Scorpion V01, 1 channel
Additional model numbers are available for power, spectrum variations, etc.
NA - ISM 902-928 MHZ band: US, Canada; ITU Region 2, (FCC, IC Compliant)
3 - Region